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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
N Cup SB - Race 1 13.07.2018 17:30 . . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:17:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:37.949 +1.153 18:26:12.466
(29) Kristoffer Mellingen 6 1:37.166 +0.370 18:27:49.632
1 1:40.833 +5.181 18:19:38.253 7 1:38.177 +1.381 18:29:27.809
2 1:37.559 +1.907 18:21:15.812 8 1:36.927 +0.131 18:31:04.736
3 1:36.893 +1.241 18:22:52.705 9 1:37.069 +0.273 18:32:41.805
4 1:35.652 18:24:28.357 10 1:36.796 18:34:18.601
5 1:35.701 +0.049 18:26:04.058
6 1:35.839 +0.187 18:27:39.897 (38) Jan Kristiansen
7 1:36.352 +0.700 18:29:16.249 1 1:41.130 +3.443 18:19:38.159
8 1:35.887 +0.235 18:30:52.136 2 1:38.483 +0.796 18:21:16.642
9 1:35.771 +0.119 18:32:27.907 3 1:38.256 +0.569 18:22:54.898
10 1:36.341 +0.689 18:34:04.248 4 1:38.149 +0.462 18:24:33.047
5 1:38.115 +0.428 18:26:11.162
(666) Anders Hoffmann 6 1:38.063 +0.376 18:27:49.225
1 1:41.266 +5.449 18:19:38.956 7 1:38.771 +1.084 18:29:27.996
2 1:37.817 +2.000 18:21:16.773 8 1:37.687 18:31:05.683
3 1:37.585 +1.768 18:22:54.358 9 1:40.515 +2.828 18:32:46.198
4 1:37.171 +1.354 18:24:31.529 10 1:47.899 +10.212 18:34:34.097
5 1:38.394 +2.577 18:26:09.923
6 1:38.728 +2.911 18:27:48.651 (502) Thomas Lind Ihlebaek
7 1:37.160 +1.343 18:29:25.811 1 1:43.119 +1.624 18:19:41.279
8 1:36.049 +0.232 18:31:01.860 2 1:42.013 +0.518 18:21:23.292
9 1:35.817 18:32:37.677 3 1:43.059 +1.564 18:23:06.351
10 1:36.626 +0.809 18:34:14.303 4 1:42.841 +1.346 18:24:49.192
5 1:42.886 +1.391 18:26:32.078
(8) Hakon Kronstad 6 1:41.495 18:28:13.573
1 1:41.949 +5.289 18:19:38.674 7 1:43.613 +2.118 18:29:57.186
2 1:38.707 +2.047 18:21:17.381 8 1:44.043 +2.548 18:31:41.229
3 1:37.986 +1.326 18:22:55.367 9 1:42.957 +1.462 18:33:24.186
4 1:37.247 +0.587 18:24:32.614 10 1:45.683 +4.188 18:35:09.869
5 1:37.547 +0.887 18:26:10.161
6 1:37.476 +0.816 18:27:47.637
7 1:36.818 +0.158 18:29:24.455
8 1:37.006 +0.346 18:31:01.461
9 1:37.211 +0.551 18:32:38.672
10 1:36.660 18:34:15.332
(69) Kenneth Birkeland
1 1:43.199 +6.785 18:19:40.092
2 1:37.691 +1.277 18:21:17.783
3 1:38.133 +1.719 18:22:55.916
4 1:37.272 +0.858 18:24:33.188
5 1:37.155 +0.741 18:26:10.343
6 1:37.981 +1.567 18:27:48.324
7 1:37.699 +1.285 18:29:26.023
8 1:36.771 +0.357 18:31:02.794
9 1:36.414 18:32:39.208
10 1:36.856 +0.442 18:34:16.064
(66) Marius Naume
1 1:40.196 +3.275 18:19:37.034
2 1:38.446 +1.525 18:21:15.480
3 1:38.039 +1.118 18:22:53.519
4 1:37.684 +0.763 18:24:31.203
5 1:38.380 +1.459 18:26:09.583
6 1:38.664 +1.743 18:27:48.247
7 1:37.407 +0.486 18:29:25.654
8 1:36.921 18:31:02.575
9 1:37.677 +0.756 18:32:40.252
10 1:37.680 +0.759 18:34:17.932
(113) Erik Myrberget
1 1:42.274 +5.478 18:19:39.770
2 1:37.962 +1.166 18:21:17.732
3 1:38.409 +1.613 18:22:56.141
4 1:38.376 +1.580 18:24:34.517
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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